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Fluorescent lamp 18 W 1350 Im G13 L18827

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Schwarzlichtlampe
Lampenleistung

Lichtstrom

Sockel
Farbwiedergabeindex CRI
Farbtemperatur
Lampenform

Lichtfarbe

Lichtfarbe gemall EN 12464-1

Rohrdurchmesser

Lange

Interner Reflektor

Farbe

Anwendung
Splitterschutz
Zundstreifen

Schnellstart

Starterloser Betrieb
Vollspektrumlampe
Geeignet fur Ex-Leuchten
Geeignet fur Notlicht
Energieeffizienzklasse
Mittlere Nennlebensdauer

ET1310174
4050300517834
Osram
4050300517834
L 18/827

Leuchtstofflampe

18W
1350Im

2700K

26mm
590mm

20000h
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